



APPENDIX "F"

07-M1-00-9000-01-08-108  
9902-10704790 (20 to 27 2022)

107

**PURCHASE REQUEST**  
Province of Bohol

<b>Department:</b> Office of the Provincial Agriculturist	PR No. _____	Date: <u>November 9, 2022</u>
<b>Division:</b> Crops Productivity Division	SAI No. _____	Date: _____
	OB R No. _____	Date: _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
<b>Establishment of Bagging Area with Tool Room for BOATech Center, Gabi, Ubay</b>					
<b>Part A – General Requirements</b>					
A.1.1 (8)	2.50	mos.	Temporary Facilities	₱ 16,264.00	₱ 40,660.00
B.3(a)	1	lot	Technical Professional Services	1,267.88	1,267.88
B.3(b)	1	lot	Permits & Clearances	4,410.00	4,410.00
B.5	1	unit	Project Billboard (4"x8") (Tarpaulin w/ standard billboard markings)	5,950.31	5,950.31
B.7(2)	1	lot	Occupational Safety and Health Program	11,203.50	11,203.50
<b>Part B – Mobilization and Site Preparation</b>					
B.9	1	lot	Mobilization/Demobilization	14,766.00	14,766.00
800	43.50	sq.m.	Clearing and Grubbing	24.61	1,070.54
<b>Part C – Construction of Bagging Area Building</b>					
800	43.50	sq.m.	Removal of Existing Structures	484.58	21,079.23
803(1)	17.80	cu.m.	Structural Excavation	1,476.60	26,283.48
SPL-1	141.66	bd.ft.	Batterboard	46.97	6,653.77
804(1)	8.73	cu.m.	Embankment	428.27	3,738.80
900(1).a	2.50	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete for column footing	11,831.30	29,578.25
902(1).a	236.75	kg.	Reinforcing steel for column footing	119.90	28,386.33
900(1).b	1.46	cu.m.	Reinforced concrete for footing tie beam	11,725.83	17,119.71
902(1).b	462.45	kg.	Reinforcing steel for footing tie beam	117.95	54,545.98
900(1).c	2.75	cu.m.	Reinforced concrete column	11,411.70	31,382.18
902(1).c	902.34	kg.	Reinforcing steel for column	117.22	105,772.29
900(1).e	1.46	cu.m.	Reinforced concrete for roof beams	11,485.88	16,769.38
902(1).e	462.45	kg.	Reinforcing steel for roof beams	117.95	54,545.98
900(1).f	7.13	cu.m.	Reinforced concrete for slab on grade	9,787.48	69,784.73
902(1).f	155.40	kg.	Reinforcing steel for slab on grade	117.41	18,245.51
903 (a)	2,254.67	bd.ft.	Forms and Scaffoldings	53.26	120,083.72
<b>SUB TOTAL A</b>					<b>₱ 683,297.57</b>

Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Approved by:
<i>Signature</i> <i>Printed Name</i> <i>Designation</i> <b>LARRY M. PAMUGAS, Ph.D.</b> Acting Provincial Agriculturist 11/09/2022	<b>EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN</b> Provincial Treasurer	<b>ERICO ARISTOTLE C. AUMENTADO</b> BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR

*Signature*  
**ASTERIA G. CABERTE**  
PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR